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ROTARY CLUB OF ST ANDREWS PRIZE DRAW LIST OF WINNERS.

PRIZE THURSDAY 04 OCTOBER
VOUCHER £50

4 PANTOMIME TICKETS

4 BALL GOLF GAME

WOODEN SHAFT PUTTER
LUNCH FOR TWO

BOOK ON DUNDEE

PRIZE FRIDAY 05 OCTOBER
VOUCHER £50

2 NIGHTS B&B

DINNER FOR 2 WITH WINE
4 BALL GOLF GAME

I NIGHT B&B

BOOK ON DUNDEE
WOODEN SHAFT PUTTER

PRIZE SATURDAY 6 OCTOBER
LUNCH FOR 2

1 NIGHT B&B

10 SPAPASS

DINNER FOR 2.

BOOK ON DUNDEE

4 BALL GOLF GAME

PRIZE SUNDAY 7 OCTOBER
SUNDAY LUNCH FOR 4
WEEK-END FOR 2

£70 VOUCHER

WOODEN SHAFT PUTTER
BOOK ON DUNDEE
LUNCH FOR 4

£60 MEAL VOUCHER

2 BALL GOLF GAME
FOOD HAMPER
ORIGINAL PAINTING
LUXURY SPA TREATMENT

STAR PRIZE

SET OF GOLF CLUBS WITH BAG

DONOR

VINE LEAF RESTAURANT
THE BYRE THEATRE
THE CASTLE COURSE
AUCHTERLONIES

PEAT INN

COLIN MITCHELL

DONOR

VINE LEAF RESTAURANT
CARTLAND BRIDGE HOTEL

ST ANDREWS GOLF HOTEL

CRAIL GOLFING SOCIETY

MARINE HOTEL, NORTH BERWICK
COILN MITCHELL
AUCHTERLONIES

DONOR

SEA FOOD RESTAURANT

GRAND CENTRAL HOTEL, GLASGOW
FAIRMONT SPA CENTRE

RUSSELL HOTEL

COLIN MITCHELL

CARNOUSTIE BURNSIDE

DONOR

RUFFLETS COUNTRY HOUSE
GLASGOW HILTON HOTEL

ROCCA GRILL, RUSSACKS HOTEL
AUCHTERLONIES

COLHIN MITCHELL

CASTLE COURSE, ST. ANDREWS
ARDGOWAN HOTEL, ST ANDREWS
THE DUKES COURSE, ST ANDREWS
PAGAN OSBORNE

MARTA van BEUSEKOM

FAIRMONT SPA CENTRE

AUCHTERLONIES
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WINNER
Alan Crawford
J.Y.Robertson
|. Morris

A. Webster
M. Mason

L. Burnett

WINNER
Mr Wilmot
Mr. Scobbie
M. Breheny
Mr Huldel
Mr Christie
A.J, McLeod
Mr.Clark

WINNER
Mr Huldal
M. Thomson
Mr Burland
Mr.Laing
MR Winer
L. Balantyne

WINNER
Mr. Galbraith
Mr. Eunger
Mr. McVicar
Mr. Violas
A. Rough
Mr.McGinly
M Leach

R. Barrie

L. Hayward
Mr Barber
C.B. Stewart

PAUL LAST

TICKET
4064
3309
3790
4172
3754
917

TICKET
205
4355
1876
4190
1469
271
1446

TICKET
4763
1100
2269
1596
4646
4868

TICKET
5225
2657
3844
5031
4564
5038
2963
5677
5270
5070
3877

5681



