Sheet1

ROTARY CLUB OF ST ANDREWS PRIZE DRAW LIST OF WINNERS.

PRIZE THURSDAY 04 OCTOBER VOUCHER £50 4 PANTOMIME TICKETS 4 BALL GOLF GAME WOODEN SHAFT PUTTER LUNCH FOR TWO BOOK ON DUNDEE	DONOR VINE LEAF RESTAURANT THE BYRE THEATRE THE CASTLE COURSE AUCHTERLONIES PEAT INN COLIN MITCHELL	WINNER Alan Crawford J.Y.Robertson I. Morris A. Webster M. Mason L. Burnett	TICKET 4064 3309 3790 4172 3754 917
PRIZE FRIDAY 05 OCTOBER VOUCHER £50 2 NIGHTS B&B DINNER FOR 2 WITH WINE 4 BALL GOLF GAME I NIGHT B&B BOOK ON DUNDEE WOODEN SHAFT PUTTER	DONOR VINE LEAF RESTAURANT CARTLAND BRIDGE HOTEL ST ANDREWS GOLF HOTEL CRAIL GOLFING SOCIETY MARINE HOTEL, NORTH BERWICK COILN MITCHELL AUCHTERLONIES	WINNER Mr Wilmot Mr. Scobbie M. Breheny Mr Huldel Mr Christie A.J, McLeod Mr.Clark	TICKET 205 4355 1876 4190 1469 271 1446
PRIZE SATURDAY 6 OCTOBER LUNCH FOR 2 1 NIGHT B&B 10 SPA PASS DINNER FOR 2. BOOK ON DUNDEE 4 BALL GOLF GAME	DONOR SEA FOOD RESTAURANT GRAND CENTRAL HOTEL, GLASGOW FAIRMONT SPA CENTRE RUSSELL HOTEL COLIN MITCHELL CARNOUSTIE BURNSIDE	WINNER Mr Huldal M. Thomson Mr Burland Mr.Laing MR Winer L. Balantyne	TICKET 4763 1100 2269 1596 4646 4868
PRIZE SUNDAY 7 OCTOBER SUNDAY LUNCH FOR 4 WEEK-END FOR 2 £70 VOUCHER WOODEN SHAFT PUTTER BOOK ON DUNDEE LUNCH FOR 4 £60 MEAL VOUCHER 2 BALL GOLF GAME FOOD HAMPER ORIGINAL PAINTING LUXURY SPA TREATMENT	DONOR RUFFLETS COUNTRY HOUSE GLASGOW HILTON HOTEL ROCCA GRILL, RUSSACKS HOTEL AUCHTERLONIES COLHIN MITCHELL CASTLE COURSE, ST. ANDREWS ARDGOWAN HOTEL, ST ANDREWS THE DUKES COURSE, ST ANDREWS PAGAN OSBORNE MARTA van BEUSEKOM FAIRMONT SPA CENTRE	WINNER Mr. Galbraith Mr. Eunger Mr. McVicar Mr. Violas A. Rough Mr.McGinly M Leach R. Barrie L. Hayward Mr Barber C.B. Stewart	TICKET 5225 2657 3844 5031 4564 5038 2963 5677 5270 5070 3877
STAR PRIZE SET OF GOLF CLUBS WITH BAG	AUCHTERLONIES	PAUL LAST	5681